
SAT IF fiber optics equipment

Fiber optical system

Optical accessories

T e c h n i c a l  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s

	 T   Y   P   E		  WDM 1310 / 1550*

Type				    1x2	

Operating wavelength	 			   270-1350 / 1510-1590 nm

Insertion loss, max.				    0.3 dB (1310 nm) & 0.4 dB(1550 nm) 

Isolation, min.				    17 dB

Return loss, min.				    55 dB

PDL, max.				    0.15 dB

Fiber length				    1.5 m

Operating temperature range			  -20 oC ÷ + 50 oC

Dimensions				    90x20x10 mm	

Weight (packed)				    0.075 kg

WDM 1310/1550 nm
	wavelength division multiplexer 
	 for single mode fiber application
	good mechanical stability

*  ordering information: 

	 Type	 Connector	 Ordering number

	 WDM 1310/1550 E	 FC/UPC	 14868


